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Description
Guiding Question(s)

Assessment Name
Subject
Year

Student

Anderson, Allen
Branson, Braden
Collins, Chad

Davidson, Dave
Fletcher, Fred

Geofries, Gina
Humphries, Hallie
Johnson, Jeff

Krueger, Karen

Lund, Lisa

Matthews, Martin
Rollins, Rihanna
Sanders, Stephanie
Thompson, Tim

Low < 21st %ile
Low-Avg 21st-40th %ile
Avg 41st-60th %ile
High-Avg 61st-80th %ile
High > 81st %ile
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Percentile and scale score by test term for multiple students across one year

Which students are at risk for poor learning or may need enrichment?
Which students are performing below or above the expected level of performance?

Interim / Benchmark Assessment (e.g. aimsweb, NWEA, Star)

Reading
Current year

Fall %ile
63
23
34
30
68
30
71
30
52
33
16
46
52
60

Grade
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1
5
5
3
0

Fall scale
score

216
200
209
203
218
203
220
203
212
204
196
209
212
215
7.1%
35.7%
35.7%
21.4%
0.0%

Winter %ile

Winter scale
score Spring %ile

Spring scale
score



