Student Level Multi-Term Overview by Group

Description Percentile and scale score by test term for multiple students across one year

Guiding Question(s) Which students are at risk for poor learning or may need enrichment?

Which students are performing below or above the expected level of performance?

Assessment Name Interim / Benchmark Assessment (e.g. aimsweb, NWEA, Star)

Subject Reading

Year Current year

tudent	Grade	Fall %ile	Fall scale score	Winter %ile	Winter scale score	Spring %ile	
nderson, Allen	#	63	216				
ranson, Braden	#	23	200				
ollins, Chad	#	44	209				
avidson, Dave	#	30	203				
letcher, Fred	#	68	218				
Geofries, Gina	#	30	203				
lumphries, Hallie	#	71	220				
ohnson, Jeff	#	30	203				
(rueger, Karen	#	52	212				
und, Lisa	#	33	204				
Matthews, Martin	#	16	196				
Rollins, Rihanna	#	46	209				
Sanders, Stephanie	#	52	212				
hompson, Tim	#	60	215				
ow < 21st %ile		1	7.1%				
ow-Avg 21st-40th %ile		5	35.7%				
Avg 41st-60th %ile		5	35.7%				
High-Avg 61st-80th %ile		3	21.4%				
High > 81st %ile		0	0.0%				